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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/23-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

74.07.019 

74.07.009 

76.04.001 

76.06.000 

76.16.059 

82.05.019 

83.02.029 

83.05.009 

83.07.021 

83.07.021 

83.07.021 

84.06.021 

84.10.029 

84.11.061 

Description of Goods 

Galvanised heart shaped thimbles to BS 464 

Gaskets; ring joint 

Semi -ell ipsoidal dished and flanged head 
50mm thick with 1676mm internal diameter 

Sleeves or wedges for anchoring pre-stressed 
wire and strand for UEe in prestressed concrete 
structures and sections 
Stainless steel bra wires, on condition that 
it is for use only in making brassieres 

Copper tube with aluminium finned insert 

Seamless drawn copper tube S. F. - CU ALL 
to ASTM B75, type DHP soft annealed in coils 

Aluminium foil; paper backed 

Aluminium tube to BS 1471/1050A T.l.B. dead 
soft temper in coils - 99% pure, solid drawn 

Aluminium fuel bottles 

Rock drilling teeth 

Desk mounted computer monitor mover 

Metal spring clips with self fastening link 

Component parts as may be approved for 
spotlight and flood light fittings 
APPROVED: 
(I) Polycarbonate reflector 
(2) Directionally refractive deformed wall 
washer reflector 
(3) Downlight anti-glare ring 
(4) Serrated jaw spring clamp 
(5) Lear knuckle joint and baseplate 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Tubular lighting system components as may be 
approved 
APPROVED: 
(I) Lampholders 
(2) Aluminium fittings viz: Louvres, Mirrors, 
crucifix bends, T connectors, bright anodised 
brass or silver extrusions, bends 
(3) Rubber fittings viz: Bends 
(4) Plastic fittings viz: Bends, diffusers 
(5) Insulated Electric wire curly cord 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Tubular I ighting system components as may be 
approved 
APPROVED: 
(I) Lampholders 
(2) Aluminium fittings viz: Louvres, Mirrors, 
crucifix bends, T connectors, bright anodised 
brass or silver extrusions, bends 
(3) Rubber fittings viz: Bends 
(4) Plastic fittings viz: Bends, diffusers 
(5) Insulated Electric wire curly cord 
(6) Caps, connectors and coupl ings 
(7) Terminal blocks 
Buick 196 cubic inch V6 marine engine 

Calibration pressure pump 

Air curtains 

Name and Address 
of Appl icant 

NEW PLYMOUTH 
Collector of Customs 
PO Box 2098 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Collector of Customs 
PO Box 2098 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Acme Engineering Ltd 
C/- Profile International Ltd 
PO Box 30-314 
LOWER HUTT 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

Collector of Customs 99 
PO Box 2098 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Collector of Customs 15 
PO Box 2098 
CHRISTCHURCH 
APV Engineering Limi ted 99 
PO Box 33 -040 
TAKAPUNA 
Micro Wakefield South Island Ltd 99 
PO Box 4042 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Starline Distributors Ltd 99 
C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 
Micro Wakefield South Island Ltd 99 
PO Box 4042 
CHRISTCHURCH 
ALP Sports Ltd 99 
C/- PO Box 1804 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Blain Bui Iding Coy Limited 99 
PO Box 99 
FEILDING 
Workstation Design Ltd 99 
C/- Box 13170 
ONEIIUNGA 6 
Polaroid NZ Ltd 99 
C/- Trade Consul tants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 
Fisher Vogue (1979) Ltd 
C/- Tariff Services Ltd 
PO Box 4026 
AUCKLAND 1 

Fisher Vogue (1979) Ltd 
C/- Tariff Services Ltd 
CPO Box 4026 
AUCKLAND 1 

Ian Coombes Limited 
II Longhurst Tee 
CASHMERE 
Customs Controls Limited 
Private Bag 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 6 
Sch I ege I Pty Ltd 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

CH 560726E 

CH 461585K 

WN 522238 

CH 929429F 

CH 461834D 

AK 506059B 

CH 540977C 

WN 522309 

CH 540978A 

CH 540956L 

WN 522341 

AK 506005C 

AK 506074F 

AK 506070C 

504416C 

AK 506073H 

CH 540874B 

AK 506078J 

AK 506077L 

No. 96 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

WA 

WA 

A 

WA 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 


