Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/23-continued

Tariff		Name and Address	Part II	Appn. Ref.	*Category of	
Item	Description of Goods	of Applicant	Ref.	No .	Appn.	
		NEW PLYMOUTH				
73.40.069	Galvanised heart shaped thimbles to BS 464	Collector of Customs	99	CH 560726E	WA	
		PO Box 2098				
73.40.069	Gaskets; ring joint	CHRISTCHURCH Collector of Customs	99	CH 461585K	WA	
		PO Box 2098				
	Comit alliance that attached and Claused hand	CHRISTCHURCH	00	MAI #00000		
73.40.069	Semi-ellipsoidal dished and flanged head 50mm thick with 1676mm internal diameter	Acme Engineering Ltd C/- Profile International Ltd	99	WN 522238	A	
		PO Box 30-314				
		LOWER HUTT		a	***	
73.40.069	Sleeves or wedges for anchoring pre-stressed wire and strand for use in prestressed concrete	Collector of Customs PO Box 2098	99	CH 929429F	WA	
	structures and sections	CHRISTCHURCH				
73.40.069	Stainless steel bra wires, on condition that	Collector of Customs	15	CH 461834D	WA	
	it is for use only in making brassieres	PO Box 2098 CHRISTCHURCH				
74.07.019	Copper tube with aluminium finned insert	APV Engineering Limited	99	AK 506059B	A	
		PO Box 33-040				
	Seamless drawn copper tube S.F CU ALL	TAKAPUNA Micro Wakefield South Island Ltd	99	CH 540977C	A	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	to ASTM B75, type DHP soft annealed in coils	PO Box 4042	••	0.1 0 100 1 10		
		CHRISTCHURCH				
76.04.001	Aluminium foil; paper backed	Starline Distributors Ltd C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd	99	WN 522309	A	
		PO Box 2841				
		WELLINGTON				
76.06.000	Aluminium tube to BS 1471/1050A T.I.B. dead soft temper in coils - 99% pure, solid drawn	Micro Wakefield South Island Ltd PO Box 4042	99	CH 540978A	· A	
	soft temper in coirs - 33% pure, softu urawn	CHRISTCHURCH				
76.16.059	Aluminium fuel bottles	ALP Sports Ltd	99	CH 540956L	A	
		C/-PO Box 1804 CHRISTCHURCH				
82.05.019	Rock drilling teeth	Blain Building Coy Limited	99	WN 522341	A	
	•	PO Box 99				
83.02.029	Desk mounted computer monitor mover	FEILDING Workstation Design Ltd	99	AK 506005C	A	
	besk mounted computer monitor mover	C/- Box 13170	33	AR JUUUUSE	Α	
		ONEHUNGA 6				
83.05.009	Metal spring clips with self fastening link	Polaroid NZ Ltd C/- Trade Consultants Ltd	99	AK 506074F	A	
		PO Box 4287				
		AUCKLAND	00	.W. E000E0C		
83.07.021 83.07.021	Component parts as may be approved for spotlight and flood light fittings	Fisher Vogue (1979) Ltd C/- Tariff Services Ltd	99	AK 506070C	A	
	APPROVED:	PO Box 4026				
	(1) Polycarbonate reflector	AUCKLAND 1				
	(2) Directionally refractive deformed wall washer reflector					
	(3) Downlight anti-glare ring					
	(4) Serrated jaw spring clamp					
	(5) Lear knuckle joint and baseplate CURRENT APPROVAL					
	Tubular lighting system components as may be	Fisher Vogue (1979) Ltd	99	504416C	VA	
	approved	C/- Tariff Services Ltd				
	APPROVED: (1) Lampholders	CPO Box 4026 AUCKLAND 1				
	(2) Aluminium fittings viz: Louvres, Mirrors,					
	crucifix bends, T connectors, bright anodised					
	brass or silver extrusions, bends (3) Rubber fittings viz: Bends					
	(4) Plastic fittings viz: Bends, diffusers					
	(5) Insulated Electric wire curly cord					
83.07.021	REQUESTED APPROVAL Tubular lighting system components as may be		99	AK 506073H	VA	
	approved					
	APPROVED:					
	 Lampholders Aluminium fittings viz: Louvres, Mirrors, 					
	crucifix bends, T connectors, bright anodised					
	brass or silver extrusions, bends					
	(3) Rubber fittings viz: Bends(4) Plastic fittings viz: Bends, diffusers					
	(5) Insulated Electric wire curly cord					
	(6) Caps, connectors and couplings					
84.06.021	(7) Terminal blocks Buick 196 cubic inch V6 marine engine	Ian Coombes Limited	99	CH 540874B	A	
		11 Longhurst Tce	-			
94 10 000	Calibration processes numb	CASHMERE Customs Controls Limited	99	AK 506078J	A	
84.10.029	Calibration pressure pump	Customs Controls Limited Private Bag	58	W 2000101	A	
		Onehunga				
04 11 001	Air curtains	AUCKLAND 6	99	AK 506077L	A	
84.11.061	Air curtains	Schlegel Pty Ltd	ਰਚ	MW 2000//F	n	